Anmeldungen fiir LSV Sachsen-Anhalt von 2024-02-01 bis 2024-03-31

Meldedatum Nachname

10.02.24
11.02.24
11.02.24
12.02.24
13.02.24
18.02.24
18.02.24
18.02.24
18.02.24
19.02.24
20.02.24
21.02.24
01.03.24
03.03.24
03.03.24
03.03.24
03.03.24
05.03.24
07.03.24
08.03.24
18.03.24
18.03.24
18.03.24
19.03.24
19.03.24
19.03.24
20.03.24
20.03.24
20.03.24
20.03.24
20.03.24
20.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24

Fernando
Greiner
Krumbein
Sachsenréder
Hilgers
Burkert
Greiner
Werner
Werner
Lehmann
Schmitt
Bolde

Duus

Horn
Schweigel
Walter
Nordmann
Keidel
Weidenhagen
Schaferhenrich
Ryll
Helmholdt
Mustafov
Seyfullin
Rehwald
Bley
Steinhausen
[llmann
Kaufmann
Mattern
Pitlyer
Schulze
Dovhyi
Gartelmann
Hille
Ibragimov
limer
Kerikous
Kiel

Krause
Kraut
Lantushko
Linke
Minakowska
Minakowska
Miller

Vorname
Agra

Luis
Clemens
Timo
Marco
Luca

Luis

Aaron
Annabel
Mia

Nele
Konstantin
Ole

Arne

Ole
Joshua
Vigo
Clemens Elias
Karl Louis
Simon

Ben

Finn
Edwin
Ragnar
Anna
Wolfgang
Florian
Toni
Lion-Samuel
Mika
Daniel
Manuela
Robert
Wotan Rune
Kalle Alfred
Seit-Omer
Karl
Matthew
Greta
Hannah
Leonhard
Ilhor

Mara
Gabriela
Maria
Maja

Verein

SV Oebisfelde 1895
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
SV Roter Turm Halle

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
SV Eintracht Tangerhitte
SV Eintracht Tangerhitte
SV Roter Turm Halle
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Stendaler Schachklub

SV Roter Turm Halle
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
USV Halle

Naumburger Sportverein 1951

Schachfreunde Hettstedt
SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
SV Einheit Halberstadt

SV Einheit Halberstadt

1. Schachclub Anhalt

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

VfL Grafenhainichen

GW Dahlenwarsleben
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
SG Klotze Sid
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

w
©

>r>» > 2>>>>r>>r>r>>r>>>r>>>r>>>r>>r>r>>r>> > >>>»r o> > > > 0>



22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
22.03.24
25.03.24
31.03.24
31.03.24
31.03.24
31.03.24
31.03.24

Rabiei
Richardt
Sandke
Schénemann
Schwalbe
van Hout
Walendy
Wistenberg
Wistenberg
Zeitfuchs
Berndt
Buchmann
Hoyer

Huth

Pauli
Reichenberger

Kiyarash
Wiebke
Magnus
Malte
Rafael
Casimir
Henrike
Markus
Sina

Mira
Maximilian Oliver
Jan

Jonas
Hugo Luis
Tyler
Milo

Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
SV Einheit Halberstadt

SG Einheit Stal¥furt

SG Einheit Stal¥furt

SG Einheit StalSfurt

SG Einheit StalSfurt

SG Einheit Stal¥furt

> > > > >>>>>>r>>r>r > > >



	Worksheet

