

Anmeldungen für LSV Sachsen-Anhalt von 2024-02-01 bis 2024-03-31

Meldedatum	Nachname	Vorname	Verein	Sp.
10.02.24	Fernando	Agra	SV Oebisfelde 1895	A
11.02.24	Greiner	Luis	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	P
11.02.24	Krumbein	Clemens	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	A
12.02.24	Sachsenröder	Timo	SV Roter Turm Halle	A
13.02.24	Hilgers	Marco	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	A
18.02.24	Burkert	Luca	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	A
18.02.24	Greiner	Luis	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	A
18.02.24	Werner	Aaron	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	A
18.02.24	Werner	Annabel	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	A
19.02.24	Lehmann	Mia	SV Roter Turm Halle	P
20.02.24	Schmitt	Nele	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
21.02.24	Bolde	Konstantin	Stendaler Schachklub	A
01.03.24	Duus	Ole	SV Roter Turm Halle	P
03.03.24	Horn	Arne	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
03.03.24	Schweigel	Ole	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
03.03.24	Walter	Joshua	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
03.03.24	Nordmann	Vigo	USV Halle	A
05.03.24	Keidel	Clemens Elias	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	A
07.03.24	Weidenhagen	Karl Louis	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	A
08.03.24	Schäferhenrich	Simon	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	A
18.03.24	Ryll	Ben	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	A
18.03.24	Helmholdt	Finn	SV Einheit Halberstadt	A
18.03.24	Mustafov	Edwin	SV Einheit Halberstadt	A
19.03.24	Seyfullin	Ragnar	1. Schachclub Anhalt	A
19.03.24	Rehwald	Anna	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	A
19.03.24	Bley	Wolfgang	VfL Gräfenhainichen	A
20.03.24	Steinhausen	Florian	GW Dahlenwarsleben	A
20.03.24	Illmann	Toni	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
20.03.24	Kaufmann	Lion-Samuel	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
20.03.24	Mattern	Mika	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
20.03.24	Pitlyer	Daniel	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
20.03.24	Schulze	Manuela	SG Klötze Süd	A
22.03.24	Dovhyi	Robert	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Gartelmann	Wotan Rune	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Hille	Kalle Alfred	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Ibragimov	Seit-Omer	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Illmer	Karl	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Kerikous	Matthew	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Kiel	Greta	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Krause	Hannah	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Kraut	Leonhard	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Lantushko	Ihor	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Linke	Mara	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Minakowska	Gabriela	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Minakowska	Maria	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Müller	Maja	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A

22.03.24	Rabiei	Kiyarash	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Richardt	Wiebke	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Sandke	Magnus	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Schönemann	Malte	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Schwalbe	Rafael	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	van Hout	Casimir	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Walendy	Henrike	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Wüstenberg	Markus	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Wüstenberg	Sina	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
22.03.24	Zeitfuchs	Mira	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	A
25.03.24	Berndt	Maximilian Oliver	SV Einheit Halberstadt	A
31.03.24	Buchmann	Jan	SG Einheit Staßfurt	A
31.03.24	Hoyer	Jonas	SG Einheit Staßfurt	A
31.03.24	Huth	Hugo Luis	SG Einheit Staßfurt	A
31.03.24	Pauli	Tyler	SG Einheit Staßfurt	A
31.03.24	Reichenberger	Milo	SG Einheit Staßfurt	A